1
ELECTRONICS & DEFENSE
SECURESYNC®
Timing Interface Option Cards
SecureSync is a great solution for time distribution
in multiple industries and applications thanks to
its modularity.
Indeed, each industry has its own standards,

• Integrated within a SecureSync base unit.
It shall be ordered along with a SecureSync
base unit. The Part Number format to be
used in this case is : 1204-XX
• Shipped as a standalone spare part or field
upgrade. The Part Number format to be used
in this case (which includes back panel and
bracket) is : 1204-XX-SA
Note : for any M-Code capable SecureSync 2400
configuration, please contact Safran Federal Systems
Safran Electronics & Defense is with you every
step of the way, building in the intelligence that
gives you a critical advantage in observation,
decision-making and guidance.
Base Unit Number of OC slots
SecureSync 2402-xyz 2
SecureSync 2406-xyz 6
2
Option Cards Overview
Network timing Legacy timing and alarm
Key Feature Configuration (see Specifications) Key Feature Configuration (see Specifications)
1 GbE, NTP 2 ports SFP
1 PPS
1 input/output with 10 MHz input (TTL or RS-485)
4 ports SFP 1 input/3 outputs (TTL coax or fiber)
1 GbE, PTP high
throughput master
1 port, SFP, master only ; up to 4000 slaves @ 128
req/s ; 1 pps out
Quad outputs (TTL coax or fiber, 10 V or RS-485)
1 GbE, NTP, PTP &
White Rabbit
4 ports, SFP ; NTP Server ; PTP & WR Master &
Slave ; 1 pps I/O
Frequency
1 kHz to 10 MHz input with 1 PPS input/output (TTL
or RS-485)
10 GbE, NTP, PTP &
White Rabbit
4 ports, SFP+ ; NTP server ; PTP & WR Master &
Slave ; 1 pps I/O
3 outputs (1, 5, or 10 MHz)
Square Wave TTL 4 outputs
Programmable
Frequency
4 outputs (RS-485, TTL, or sine wave)
ASCII Time Code 1 input/1 output (RS-232 or RS-485)
IRIG
1 input/2 outputs (coax or fiber)
4 outputs (coax or fiber)
HAVE QUICK
4 outputs (TTL or RS-485)
1 input/3 outputs (TTL)
STANAG
Input module: 1x 1 PPS, 2 ToD
Output module: 1x 1 PPS, 2 ToD, 1 frequency
T1 2 data rate outputs/1 frequency output (unbalance or
balanced)
4 data rate outputs (unbalance or balanced)
E1 2 data rate outputs/1 frequency output (unbalanced
or balanced)
4 data rate outputs (unbalance or balanced)
Event Broadcast 1 input (TTL)/broadcast (RS-232) pair
Alarm Relay 3 NC/NO indicating unit status
Add the features you need through options modules, up to 6 option modules per unit and 2 Hot Swap power supplies slots.SecureSync
3
Specifications
1204-58 1204-59
Port Number and type 4 ports SFP, 1 GbE 4 ports SFP+, 10 GbE
Protocols & roles PTP : IEEE1588v2, IEEE1588v2.1 - Master, Slave
NTP : NTPv3, v4, NTS - Server
White Rabbit - Master, Slave, BC
Profiles (PTP) Default, Enterprise, Power, 802.1as, Telecom, High Accuracy